













	Latin America Contact
Jackie Lin

Telephone  +1 510 657 8747

jackiel@corsair.com

	UK, Scandinavia and Benelux Contact
Gareth Ogden

Telephone +44 1462 888 072

gareth.ogden@corsair.com


	Germany, Austria and Switzerland Contact

Alex Ruedinger

Telephone +49 761 707 5815

alex.ruedinger@corsair.com

	France, Greece, Turkey and Israel Contact

Christian Olivieri

Telephone +33 1 30 50 46 69 

christian.olivieri@corsair.com


	Italy Contact

Fabrizio Vianu

Telephone +39 236 585 562 

fabrizio.vianu@corsair.com

	Spain and Portugal Contact

Jean-Luc Sigonney

Telephone +33 1 34 61 75 59

jean-luc.sigonney@corsair.com


	Poland, Czech Rep, Romania, Baltic and 
Balkan Contact

Arek Ostrowski

Telephone +48 22 244 2692

arek.ostrowski@corsair.com

	Russia, Ukraine, CIS, Middle East and 
North Africa Contact

Philip Bakhramov

Telephone +7 495 508 1011

philip.bakhramov@corsair.com


	Malaysia, Thailand, South Africa, Vietnam, India and Pakistan Contact

Shane Dennison

Mobile: +88 69 3077 5300

shaned@corsair.com

	Australia, Indonesia, Japan, New Zealand and Singapore Contact

Jeannie Khoo

Telephone: +1 510 657 8747
jeanniek@corsair.com


	Taiwan, China, Korea and 
Hong Kong Contact

Jevon Yeh

Telephone +88 62 2765 5045

jevony@corsair.com
	


